Nuoto in Acq:ue Libere

N°

O~NO O WN =

SNALSEAR.COM
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1
3
6
250
292
10
332
333
17
335
21
22
24
25
30
33
35

COGNOME
LUCE
MACRI
BELLO
STIFANI
TAMBURRANO
ARGANESE
BERTERO
TONDI
GARGIUOLO
PELLEGRINI
SAMARELLI
VISCOSO
GENTILE
INTINI
BUZZACCHINO
FAVERIO
PULITO

=

NOME
VINCENZO
EDOARDO
BARBARA
GABRIELE
DALILA
VALENTINA
CARLO
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
AURORA
ANNALAURA
MICHELE MARCO
ANGELO
SERENA
CARLOTTA ROBERTA
MATTIA
CARLOTTA

SANTA MARIA AL BAGNO

KIDS 500run-200swim-500run - 6 AGOSTO

SESSO

mnEr T nENEE

CAT
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI

TEAM
ALL TRI SPORTS
CNM TRIATHLON
giornaliero
giornaliero
giornaliero
JUNIOR BRINDISI
MSL TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON
NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
NUOTO GIOVINAZZO

OTRE'

OTRE'
TRIATHLON TARANTO
TRIATHLON TARANTO
TRIATHLON TARANTO

TEAM CONCEPT

TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT
TEAM CONCEPT



